TREATS

Smart Bakes

Smart Tray Bakes
£3.00

Please check out
our display counter

Vegan & Gluten Free

DRINKS

Coffee

Tea in Smart Teapot
Decaf available

Hot Chocolate

Soft Drinks

Smoothie

Milkshake
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All freshly baked onsite in our Bakehouse

smart loaf cake
smart scone with local butter and jam

caramel square malteaser square
shortbread peanut butter slice
smartie cookie caramelita
german biscuit portuguese tart

raspberry & white chocolate cookie bar

vegan balls

gluten free & dairy free brownie

gluten free caramelita

raspberry & white chocolate cookie bar
vegan loaf cake

Black

americano, espresso

Milky

flat white, cappuccino, cortado, macchiato, latte
Filter

batch

Ilced

Iced lemon tea
Iced latte
lced mocha

Ilced americano
extra espresso shot 80p | add syrup shot 60p
almond | soya | oat milk | coconut milk extra 40p

Health

beetroot super latte
tumeric super latte
mumbai railway chai latte
matcha tea latte

breakfast tea, earl grey blue flower, camomile, green tea
ginseng, whole peppermint, pink grapefruit, apple loves
mint, red berry, lemongrass & ginger

plain
loaded (cream, marshmallows & flake)
mocha white/dark

coke [ diet [ zero

san pellegrino orange [ lemon

still / sparkling water

pure orange juice / apple juice
sparkling apple

karma raspberry lemonade
karma gingerella ginger ale

fruit shoot - blackcurrant / orange
lemon iced tea

blueberry strawberry & banana

chocolate vanilla

lemon slice
fifteen

£4.50
£3.50

coffee oatmeal biscuit

chocolate brownie

pineapple & mango

strawberry

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3:95

£3.20

£3.40

£3.40

£3.50
£3.95
£4.20
£3.50

£3.20

£3.20

£3.40
£3.95
£3.80

£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.20
£3.50

£3.95

£3195

SMART

Cafe » Bakehouse « Hatch » Garden

Cafe Smart is a multi award winning family run business founded in 2010. We
love to support local producers and we bake everything fresh on site to ensure
the Smart seal of approval. The cafe provides a warm and inviting atmosphere

to relax in 7 days a week. We also offer a full takeaway service from our hatch

using our click and collect service and outside seating in our garden.
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BREAKFAST

Mon - Fri Served Until 12.00
Saturday & Sunday All Day Breakfast

Due to the demand on our kitchen we are unable to substitute any breakfast items. You can add extra items
to an existing breakfast order or create your own breakfast. Thank you.

Homemade Granola

Mini Breakfast
Big Breakfast

Veggie Breakfast
Vegan Breakfast

Gluten Free Breakfast
Eggs Benedict
Eggs Royale

Eggs Tower

Smashed Avocado
Bacon / Salmon

Filled Bap

Create your own [ Extra Item.

(£2550 per item)

BRUNCH

Thick Cut Brioche
French Toast or
Buttermilk Pancakes
(GF pancakes available)

Toast/Wheaten

Sausage Roll

Croissant

Homemade Scones

SIDES

fries £3.95 | chunky chips £3.95 | sweet
potato fries £3.95 | parmesan fries £4.50 |

sweet chilli fries £4.50
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berry compote, natural yoghurt & honey (Dairy Free and Vegan option available)

soda, 1 poached egg, 1 sausage, 1 bacon & tomato

£7.95

£7.95

soda, 2 poached eggs, 2 sausages, 2 bacon, potato bread, hash brown, tomato & beans  £12.95

soda, veggie sausage, 2 poached eggs, tomato, mushroom
grilled asparagus & beans

vegan sausage, hash brown, tomato, mushroom, grilled asparagus,
granary toast & beans

bacon, tomato, mushroom, 2 poached eggs, beans & gluten free toast

soda with bacon topped with 2 poached eggs and hollandaise sauce

soda with smoked salmon topped with 2 poached eggs
and hollandaise sauce

potato bread, black pudding, bacon, sausage & hash brown,
2 fried eggs, ballymaloe relish

our award winning wheaten / sourdough toasted, bacon / salmon,
sundried tomato & avocado, topped with 2 poached eggs

bacon, sausage, fried egg & ballymaloe relish

Bacon, Sausage, Eggs, Beans, Soda, Potato bread, Hash brown, Pancake, Toast,
Mushrooms, Tomato, Black pudding, Avocado, Asparagus, Vegan Sausage, Halloumi

SERVED ALL DAY

lemon and sugar

berry compote, greek yoghurt & cinnamon
nutella & banana

bacon & maple syrup

award winning wheaten with local butter & jam

homemade sausage roll with ballymaloe relish

butter & jam
ham & cheese
smoked salmon & cream cheese

with local butter & jom

LOADED FRIES DIPS

sweet chilli sauce,

& cheese £5.95
all £1.50

£10.95

£10.95
£10.95

2085

£10.95

£10.95

2085

2685

£2.50

£7.95
£8.95
£8.95
2085

£3.50
£4.50

£3.95
£4.95
£7.95

£3.50

cajun mayo, sweet chilli, garlic mayo,
sriracha, pepper sauce, ballymaloe.

SANDWICH & SALAD DELI

Sandwich £7.95 | Wrap £7.95 | Toastie £8.50
Panini £8.95 | Sourdough £9.95
All served with Salad, Coleslaw & Crisps

White | Granary | GF

Smart Chicken

Smart Chicken
Caesar

Smart Ploughmans
Smart Brie

Smart Tuna

Smart Coronation

Smart Vegetarian
Smart Pesto
Smart Roast Ham

Smart Club

Smart Vegan

KITCHEN

Goujon Wrap

Sausage Roll

Toasted Manwich
on Sourdough

The Reuben

Peppered

Chicken Goujon
Wrap

chicken, sweet chilli, cheese
& peppers

chicken, bacon, baby gem,
parmesan & caesar dressing

roast ham, pickle chutney & cheese
brie, bacon & cranberry sauce

tuna, mayo, red onion,
peppers & cheese

coronation chicken & cos lettuce

red onion marmalade, tomato,
peppers & goat's cheese

pesto chicken, sundried
tomato & cheese

ham, mustard mayo, gherkins
& smoked cheese

chicken, bacon, lettuce & tomato

avocado, vegan sausage,
ballymaloe relish, vegan cheese
and mixed leaves

sweet chilli mayo, mixed £8.95
leaves served with coleslaw &
crisps (add fries for £2)

homemade sausage roll with  £9.95
ballymaloe relish, coleslaw & fries

roast ham, roast chicken, £12.95

bacon, cheese, mayo
served with coleslaw & fries

toasted sourdough with £12.95
pastrami, sauerkraut, gherkins,
cheese & Russian dressing

served with coleslaw & fries

goujons, pepper sauce £11.95
& cheese, served with
coleslaw & fries

Soup & our Award Winning Wheaten Bread £6.95
Soup & ]/2 Sandwich combo (sandwich or toastie only) £7.95

Soup & full Sandwich combo (sandwich or toastie only)  £10.95
Salads served with our award winning Wheaten / Sourdough

Chicken Caesar
Salad

chicken, bacon, £10.95
lettuce, parmesan
shavings, croutons
& caesar dressing

smoked salmon, £12.95
cream cheese, mixed
salad, capers & lemon

Open Smoked
Salmon Salad

Avocado,
Pear & Cheese

Mixed leaves, bacon, pear, £11.95
avocado, walnuts and choice of
goat’s, blue or halloumi cheese
with a French dressing

Ploughman'’s three local cheeses, £12.95

Salad roast ham, chutney,

cherry tomato, salad &

coleslaw
Add Cup of Soup £3.50
Add Bowl of Soup £4.50
Battered Chicken in a basket with sweet £11.95

Goujons chilli sauce or garlic

mayo & fries

All Day Breakfast fried eggs, sausage, £9.95
Bap bacon, ballymaloe relish

Salt & Chilli crispy salt & chilli chicken  £11.95
Chicken on fries with a sweet chillj,

garlic & sriracha dressing

BURGER BAR

Served with one
side & coleslaw

Black & Blue 100% Co. Antrim beef, blue cheese,
mayo & crispy streaky bacon
£12.95
Hellbent sticky caramelised onions,

Boerewors Burger tomatoes and mixed leaves £12.95
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