TREATS	All freshly baked c	onsite in our Bakehouse		
Smart Bakes	smart loaf cake smart scone with loca	l butter and jam		£4.50 £3.50
Smart Tray Bakes £3.00 Please check out our display counter	caramel square shortbread smartie cookie german biscuit raspberry & white cho	malteaser square peanut butter slice caramelita portuguese tart colate cookie bar	lemon slice fifteen coffee oatmeal b chocolate browni	
Vegan & Gluten Free	vegan balls gluten free & dairy free gluten free caramelito raspberry & white cho vegan loaf cake	1		£3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.95
DRINKS				
Coffee	Black americano, espresso Milky flat white, cappuccino	, cortado, macchiato, latte		£3.20 £3.40
	Filter	, contado, macchiato, iatte		£3.40
	Iced Iced Iemon tea Iced Iatte Iced mocha Iced americano extra espresso shot 80p almond soya oat milk Health beetroot super Iatte tumeric super latte	add syrup shot 60p coconut milk extra 40p		£3.50 £3.95 £4.20 £3.50 £3.20
Tea in Smart Teapot Decaf available	mumbai railway chai matcha tea latte breakfast tea, earl gre ginseng, whole peppe	y blue flower, camomile, green t rmint, pink grapefruit, apple love		£3.20
Hot Chocolate	mint, red berry, lemon plain loaded (cream, marshr mocha white/dark			£3.40 £3.95 £3.80
Soft Drinks	coke / diet / zero san pellegrino orange still / sparkling water pure orange juice / ap sparkling apple karma raspberry lemo karma gingerella ging fruit shoot - blackcurre lemon iced tea	ople juice onade er ale		£2.80 £2.80 £2.80 £2.80 £2.80 £2.80 £2.80 £2.80 £2.20 £3.50
Smoothie	blueberry	strawberry & banana	pineapple & mango	£3.95
Milkshake	chocolate	vanilla	strawberry	£3.95

Cafe Smart is a multi award winning family run business founded in 2010. We love to support local producers and we bake everything fresh on site to ensure the Smart seal of approval. The cafe provides a warm and inviting atmosphere to relax in 7 days a week. We also offer a full takeaway service from our hatch using our click and collect service and outside seating in our garden.

SMART Cafe • Bakehouse • Hatch • Garden

BREAKFAST

Mon - Fri Served Until 12.00 Saturday & Sunday All Day Breakfast

Due to the demand on our kitchen we are unable to substitute any breakfast items. You can add extra items to an existing breakfast order or create your own breakfast. Thank you.

Homemade Granola	berry compote, natural yoghurt & honey (Dairy Free and Vegan option available)	£7.95
Mini Breakfast	soda, 1 poached egg, 1 sausage, 1 bacon & tomato	£7.95
Big Breakfast	soda, 2 poached eggs, 2 sausages, 2 bacon, potato bread, hash brown, tomato & beans	£12.95
Veggie Breakfast	soda, veggie sausage, 2 poached eggs, tomato, mushroom grilled asparagus & beans	£10.95
Vegan Breakfast	vegan sausage, hash brown, tomato, mushroom, grilled asparagus, granary toast & beans	£10.95
Gluten Free Breakfast	bacon, tomato, mushroom, 2 poached eggs, beans & gluten free toast	£10.95
Eggs Benedict	soda with bacon topped with 2 poached eggs and hollandaise sauce	£9.95
Eggs Royale	soda with smoked salmon topped with 2 poached eggs and hollandaise sauce	£10.95
Eggs Tower	potato bread, black pudding, bacon, sausage & hash brown, 2 fried eggs, ballymaloe relish	£10.95
Smashed Avocado Bacon / Salmon	our award winning wheaten / sourdough toasted, bacon / salmon, sundried tomato & avocado, topped with 2 poached eggs	£9.95
Filled Bap	bacon, sausage, fried egg & ballymaloe relish	£9.95
Create your own / Extra Item. (£2.50 per item)	Bacon, Sausage, Eggs, Beans, Soda, Potato bread, Hash brown, Pancake, Toast, Mushrooms, Tomato, Black pudding, Avocado, Asparagus, Vegan Sausage, Halloumi	£2.50

BRUNCH

SERVED ALL DAY

This hout Drive he		0.50	KITCHEN
Thick Cut Brioche French Toast or Buttermilk Pancakes (GF pancakes available)	lemon and sugar berry compote, greek yoghurt & cinnamon nutella & banana bacon & maple syrup	£7.9 £8.9 £8.9 £8.9 £9.9	5 5 Goujon Wrap
Toast/Wheaten	award winning wheaten with local butter & jam	n £3.50	0
Sausage Roll	homemade sausage roll with ballymaloe relish	£4.50) Sausage Roll I
Croissant	butter & jam ham & cheese smoked salmon & cream cheese	£3.9 £4.9 £7.9	⁵ on Sourdough
Homemade Scones	with local butter & jam	£3.50	D The Reuben
			Peppered Chicken Goujon

SANDWICH & SALAD DELI

Sandwich £7.95 | Wrap £7.95 | Toastie £8.50

	ap £7.95 Toastie £8.50	2019		
Panini £8.95 Sourdough £9.95 All served with Salad, Coleslaw & Crisps		Soup & our Award Winning Wheaten Bread £6.95		
White Granary GF		Soup & 1/2 Sandwich combo (sandwich or toastie only)		£7.95
Smart Chicken	chicken, sweet chilli, cheese & peppers	Soup & full Sandwich combo (sandwich or toastie only)		£10.95
		Salads served with our	award winning Wheaten / Sou	rdough
Smart Chicken Caesar	chicken, bacon, baby gem, parmesan & caesar dressing	Chicken Caesar Salad	chicken, bacon, lettuce, parmesan shavings, croutons	£10.95
Smart Ploughmans	roast ham, pickle chutney & cheese		& caesar dressing	
Smart Brie Smart Tuna	brie, bacon & cranberry sauce	Open Smoked Salmon Salad	smoked salmon, cream cheese, mixed	£12.95
Smart rund	tuna, mayo, red onion, peppers & cheese	Avocado,	salad, capers & lemon Mixed leaves, bacon, pear,	£11.95
Smart Coronation	coronation chicken & cos lettuce	Pear & Cheese	avocado, walnuts and choi goat's, blue or halloumi che	ce of
Smart Vegetarian	red onion marmalade, tomato, peppers & goat's cheese	Ploughman's	with a French dressing three local cheeses,	£12.95
Smart Pesto	pesto chicken, sundried tomato & cheese	Salad	roast ham, chutney, cherry tomato, salad & coleslaw	
Smart Roast Ham	ham, mustard mayo, gherkins & smoked cheese	Add Cup of Soup Add Bowl of Soup		£3.50 £4.50
Smart Club	chicken, bacon, lettuce & tomato			2
Smart Vegan	avocado, vegan sausage, ballymaloe relish, vegan cheese and mixed leaves			
KITCHEN				
	averat a killi sa su a saina d	Battered Chicken	in a la sul saturité au sat	011 0 5
Goujon Wrap	sweet chilli mayo, mixed £8.95 leaves served with coleslaw & crisps (add fries for £2)	Goujons	in a basket with sweet chilli sauce or garlic mayo & fries	£11.95
Sausage Roll	homemade sausage roll with £9.95 ballymaloe relish, coleslaw & fries	All Day Breakfast Bap	fried eggs, sausage, bacon, ballymaloe relish	£9.95
Toasted Manwich on Sourdough	roast ham, roast chicken, £12.95 bacon, cheese, mayo served with coleslaw & fries	Salt & Chilli Chicken	crispy salt & chilli chicken on fries with a sweet chilli, garlic & sriracha dressing	£11.95
The Reuben	toasted sourdough with £12.95 pastrami, sauerkraut, gherkins, cheese & Russian dressing served with coleslaw & fries	BURGER BA	AR Served with one side & coleslaw	
Peppered Chicken Goujon	goujons, pepper sauce £11.95 & cheese, served with	Black & Blue	100% Co. Antrim beef, blue mayo & crispy streaky bac	
Wrap	coleslaw & fries	Hellbent Boerewors Burger	sticky caramelised onions, tomatoes and mixed leave	

	ap £7.95 Toastie £8.50	2019			
Panini £8.95 Sourdough £9.95 All served with Salad, Coleslaw & Crisps White Granary GF		Soup & our Award Winning Wheaten Bread £6.95			
		Soup & 1/2 Sandwich combo (sandwich or toastie only)		£7.95	
7		Soup & full Sandwich combo (sandwich or toastie only)		£10.95	
Smart Chicken	mart Chicken chicken, sweet chilli, cheese & peppers		Salads served with our award winning Wheaten / Sourdough		
Smart Chicken Caesar	chicken, bacon, baby gem, parmesan & caesar dressing	Chicken Caesar Salad	chicken, bacon, lettuce, parmesan shavings, croutons	£10.95	
Smart Ploughmans	roast ham, pickle chutney & cheese		& caesar dressing		
Smart Brie	brie, bacon & cranberry sauce	Open Smoked Salmon Salad	smoked salmon, cream cheese, mixed	£12.95	
Smart Tuna	tuna, mayo, red onion, peppers & cheese	Avocado,	salad, capers & lemon Mixed leaves, bacon, pear,	£11.95	
Smart Coronation	coronation chicken & cos lettuce	Pear & Cheese	avocado, walnuts and choic goat's, blue or halloumi che	ce of	
Smart Vegetarian	red onion marmalade, tomato, peppers & goat's cheese	Ploughman's	with a French dressing three local cheeses,	£12.95	
Smart Pesto	pesto chicken, sundried tomato & cheese	Salad	roast ham, chutney, cherry tomato, salad & coleslaw		
Smart Roast Ham	ham, mustard mayo, gherkins & smoked cheese	Add Cup of Soup Add Bowl of Soup		£3.50 £4.50	
Smart Club	chicken, bacon, lettuce & tomato				
Smart Vegan	avocado, vegan sausage, ballymaloe relish, vegan cheese and mixed leaves				
KITCHEN					
Goujon Wrap	sweet chilli mayo, mixed £8.95 leaves served with coleslaw & crisps (add fries for £2)	Battered Chicken Goujons	in a basket with sweet chilli sauce or garlic mayo & fries	£11.95	
Sausage Roll	homemade sausage roll with £9.95 ballymaloe relish, coleslaw & fries	All Day Breakfast Bap	fried eggs, sausage, bacon, ballymaloe relish	£9.95	
Toasted Manwich on Sourdough	roast ham, roast chicken, £12.95 bacon, cheese, mayo served with coleslaw & fries	Salt & Chilli Chicken	crispy salt & chilli chicken on fries with a sweet chilli, garlic & sriracha dressing	£11.95	
The Reuben	toasted sourdough with £12.95 pastrami, sauerkraut, gherkins, cheese & Russian dressing served with coleslaw & fries	BURGER BA	AR Served with one side & coleslaw		
Peppered Chicken Goujon	goujons, pepper sauce £11.95 & cheese, served with coleslaw & fries	Black & Blue	100% Co. Antrim beef, blue mayo & crispy streaky bac		
Wrap		Hellbent Boerewors Burger	sticky caramelised onions, tomatoes and mixed leave		

SIDES fries £3.95 | chunky chips £3.95 | sweet potato fries £3.95 | parmesan fries £4.50 | sweet chilli fries £4.50 LOADED FRIES sweet chilli sauce, & cheese £5.95

DIPS cajun mayo, sweet chilli, garlic mayo, sriracha, pepper sauce, ballymaloe. all £1.50

